
Time: 10 Minutes Paper Math 6 (T-1) Total Marks: 10

6th Month, 2nd Week, 5th Day Review Exercise 11 Q # (3 to 8)

 Answer the following questions:  
Q.1. The number of bed sheets manufacutred by a factory during consecutive

weeks in given below. Represent this data using bar graph.     (1x5=5)








Weeks       1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th

No. of bed sheets







350 200 250 300 150 425

Q.2. Which table is showing the grouped data and which is showing the

ungrouped data?     (1x5=5)


(i) The sales record of a month for a bookshop is shown in the table.


(ii) Number of visitors at an axibition at expo-centre Lahore.


(i) Number of books Days     (ii) Days Number of visitors

201  250

251  300

301  350

351  400

401  450

4

8

15

5

10

Saturday

Sunday

Moday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

150

200

325

250

175

100

195
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