Time: 10 Minutes	Paper Math 6 (T-1)		Total Marks: 10	
6th Month, 2nd Week,	6th Month, 2nd Week, 5th Day		xercise 11 Q # (3 to 8)	

☆ Answer the following questions:

درج ذیل سوالات کے جواب دیں۔

Q.1. The number of bed sheets manufacutred by a factory during consecutive weeks in given below. Represent this data using bar graph. (1x5=5) لگا تار بفتوں کے دوران ایک فیکٹری کی طرف سے تیار کردہ بیڈ بیٹس کی تعداد دی گئی ہے۔ اِس مواد کو بارگراف پر ظاہر کریں۔

Weeks يغت	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
No. of bed sheets بیشیش کی تعداد	350	200	250	300	150	425

Q.2. Which table is showing the grouped data and which is showing the ungrouped data? (1x5=5)

درج ذیل میں سے کون ساجدول گروہی مواد کو ظاہر کرر ہاہے اور کون ساجدول غیر گروہی مواد کو ظاہر کرر ہاہے؟

(i) The sales record of a month for a bookshop is shown in the table.

(ii) Number of visitors at an axibition at expo-centre Lahore.

)	Number of books	Days
	201 - 250	4
	251 - 300	8
	301 - 350	15
	351 - 400	5
	401 - 450	10

(ii)	Days	Number of visitors
	Saturday	150
	Sunday	200
	Moday	325
	Tuesday	250
	Wednesday	175
	Thursday	100
	Friday	195

Time: 10 Minutes	Paper Math 6 (T-1)		Total Marks: 10
6th Month, 2nd Week,	6th Month, 2nd Week, 5th Day		xercise 11 Q # (3 to 8)

☆ Answer the following questions:

درج ذیل سوالات کے جواب دیں۔

Q.1. The number of bed sheets manufacutred by a factory during consecutive weeks in given below. Represent this data using bar graph. (1x5=5) لگا تاربفتوں کے دوران ایک فیکٹری کی طرف سے تیار کردہ بیڈ میٹس کی تعداد دی گئی ہے۔ اِس مواد کو بارگراف پر ظاہر کریں۔

Weeks يفتح	1st	2nd	3rd	4th	5th	6th
No. of bed sheets بیدشیش کی تعداد	350	200	250	300	150	425

Q.2. Which table is showing the grouped data and which is showing the ungrouped data? (1x5=5)

(i) The sales record of a month for a bookshop is shown in the table.

(ii) Number of visitors at an axibition at expo-centre Lahore.

Number of books	Days
201 - 250	4
251 - 300	8
301 - 350	15
351 - 400	5
401 - 450	10

i)	Days	Number of visitors
	Saturday	150
	Sunday	200
	Moday	325
	Tuesday	250
	Wednesday	175
	Thursday	100
	Friday	195